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OBRA OBRA open Jackpot in Open-Finals day 1

Paying to 7 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 5828.00, Rider count = 104

1D Time = 15.249, Placings = 12, Pool = $ 1398.56
2D Time = 15.749, Placings = 25, Pool = $ 1298.72
3D Time = 16.249, Placings = 25, Pool = $ 1165.60
4D Time = 16.749, Placings = 12, Pool = $ 1065.76
5D Time = 17.249, Placings = 14, Pool = $ 899.36

Not Placed = 16

1D Placings
1st 15.249 $350.00 VICTORIA NETZER on FAMOUS ROYAL TE
2nd 15.259 $294.00 VICTORIA NETZER on PAINT HER SMOOTH
3rd 15.353 $252.00 SHELLY CHRISTENSEN on BEARLY MISSEN CASH
4th 15.427 $196.00 KRIS VILAS on HOT OR NOT HOLLYWOOD
5th 15.524 $140.00 TEONNA FUNK on GOPHER GONE CLASSY
6th 15.553 $ 98.00 ZOEY FAIMAN on DR DANNY
7th 15.565 $ 70.00 JANA THORNTON on SMART LIL STREAK
8th 15.609 HOPE DORMER on SEPHORAS PLAYBOY GUN
9th 15.616 VICTORIA NETZER on HEZA FLY FRENCHMAN
10th 15.666 TK LEIBRAND on SLICK LIL WILL
11th 15.667 DONNA LEIBRAND on HUGOS SPECIAL TOO 66
12th 15.671 KRIS BARTHOLOMEW on ORIONS WHISKEY

2D Placings
1st 15.785 $325.00 HOPE DORMER on SALENA
2nd 15.840 $273.00 SARAH NETZER on JF STREAK IN CREEK
3rd 15.842 $234.00 SKYLAR RODGERS on CHUNK OF CASH PIE
4th 15.898 $182.00 MIKAH SCHOCK on Rev's Red Rocket
5th 15.919 $130.00 TISHA LARSEN on CHAIN LYNK
6th 15.928 $ 91.00 KAYLA OLIND on LIL RED
7th 15.946 $ 65.00 SHANNON LAMMI on EASY TALENT
8th 15.949 ELYSIA HUBER on SMOKEN FRENCH SMOOCH
9th 15.968 DEVYNN MCELVAIN on RY LIL DASH WILL DO
10th 15.983 MIKAH SCHOCK on Willy Willy Fast
11th 15.993 TINA GRAHAM on DIAMONDS OUT OF DUST
12th 16.009 21-15 DAWN HAMMER on YOU GO BE FAMOUS
13th 16.011 KAITLYN GORRELL on A WILD SHAWNE DASH



14th 16.014 TRISTA MANTELLI on SHEZA HIRED GUN
15th 16.015 KATE HATTER on DOX BINGOS PLAYBOY
16th 16.048 MARIA SCHILLINGER on CK STREAKIN FAMILY
17th 16.116 NATALIE STEINER on Cut up Cash
18th 16.118 CARRIE MURNION on EZ
19th 16.170 AMBER NIEUWSMA on EYE OPENER JESS
20th 16.190 ZOIE BURNS on NEWT
21st 16.199 JARRED LEPPER on PWC TWISTN FIREWATER
22nd 16.204 ZOEY FAIMAN on DMO DASHING NORTH
23rd 16.218 LANA SCHILLINGER on ROYAL QUICK CHOICE
24th 16.229 CORALEE NEER on IVAR
25th 16.244 TEONNA FUNK on WISH FOR WONDERFUL

3D Placings
1st 16.251 $291.00 TINA GRAHAM on A STREAK OF HICKORY
2nd 16.261 $245.00 KATE HATTER on FEATURE ME N SPEED
3rd 16.285 $186.00 KATE HATTER on RJ FROSTED CANMAN

Tie 16.285 $186.00 SARAH NETZER on OZ STREAKIN IRISH
5th 16.288 $117.00 RENAE SMITH on SS UNZIP AND STREAK
6th 16.292 $ 82.00 Member LAUREN FISCHER on SMART MAXOLENA
7th 16.312 $ 58.00 CASTYN LANGFORD on TEQUILAS SMOKING AURORA
8th 16.334 KODI FISCHER on FLIT TO PERK
9th 16.373 DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on CLASSY
10th 16.389 RYLEE WEILER on HM SHES ON FIRE
11th 16.402 LORALEE ANDERSON on STRING BIKINI DREAM
12th 16.417 DONNA IDLAND on HOLY DASH ARRAY
13th 16.431 ** SEELY DANIELS on JTK ASHLEY'S JET CHARGER
Tie 16.431 RENAE SMITH on BOLD INTOXICATION
15th 16.461 KENDEL HOFER on KL LIMITLESS LOVE
16th 16.471 MIKAH SCHOCK on HEZA HAYBUSA
17th 16.506 JODI ANDERSON on BUCKIE
18th 16.599 AUTUMN DEMPEWOLF on AUTUMNS PLAYBOY
19th 16.619 DEB MADISON on JESS MISS SCARLET
20th 16.628 TEONNA FUNK on OBAR MISS BLU STAR
21st 16.653 TEAGAN ANTOS on VK INCOMING CASH
22nd 16.659 VICTORIA ESKRIDGE on DE PACKIN FREIGHT
23rd 16.675 KAYLA ERICKSON on ALL THE SPEED U NEED
24th 16.676 JILL FERDINA on CB LIGHT SPEED
25th 16.695 JILL FERDINA on KN CHITCHATS FAME

4D Placings
1st 16.832 $266.00 HOPE DORMER on JESSE JO JUNEWOOD
2nd 16.863 $224.00 HANNAH HELLEGARD on YUKON KIRK
3rd 16.866 $192.00 ** SEELY DANIELS on Cajuns Ace of Spades



4th 16.876 $149.00 TINA GRAHAM on FLF GUYS DARK CARTEL
5th 16.912 $107.00 CAROL BREUER on CN HESGOTABEFAMOUS
6th 17.010 $ 75.00 RACHAEL ELLIS on LDR FLITS PENNY
7th 17.015 $ 53.00 KYLEE RODGERS on LOWRY COUGARWOOD STAR
8th 17.033 DUSTY SCHIFFER on REBA
9th 17.075 Member LAUREN FISCHER on STRAWFLYIN BUG
10th 17.142 KATHY WOOTAN on DHR TJ HAS FRECKLES
11th 17.163 BARB PIRRIE on TM FINAL FINISH
12th 17.191 MALACHI SCHOCK on DIESEL

5D Placings
1st 17.345 $225.00 KARLI MCGOWAN on METERS FASTEST
2nd 17.351 $189.00 CASSANDRA SCHIFFER on JUST SOME TIME
3rd 17.591 $162.00 CASTYN LANGFORD on PEANUT BUTTER FALCON
4th 17.924 $126.00 JAMIE BINSTOCK on TD FANCY COCOA DANA
5th 17.993 $ 90.00 PAISLEY SMITH on WYOS GOLD DOLL
6th 18.107 $ 63.00 STACEY SCHEID on FRENCHMANS POWERSTROKE
7th 18.122 $ 45.00 KATELYN SPONHEIM on MIRAGES OWN DOC SUN
8th 18.340 KAYLA OLIND on SNOW
9th 18.419 KODI FISCHER on BLING
10th 18.724 TANA COUNTS on MITCH
11th 18.948 DARCIE RIDL on ONE SMART PEDRO
12th 19.006 21-15 DAWN HAMMER on FRENCH N FAMOUS BUG
13th 19.698 DEB RYAN on EASY MOVE TA VEGAS
14th 21.924 SHANNON LAMMI on HER MANN
N/T 400.000 KARLI MCGOWAN on RUBY
N/T 400.000 SARA OLIND on FROSTY
N/T 900.000 SARA OLIND on SLIM
N/T 915.786 PEGGY HOLZER on WHAT A SPECIAL GUY
N/T 916.001 KYLEE RODGERS on ON THE MONEY MANDY
N/T 916.108 JANA THORNTON on CATNYSS
N/T 916.367 KYLA TRAEGER on HARRY T HAYES
N/T 916.474 CORALEE NEER on FAMES GAME
N/T 916.604 HANNAH HELLEGARD on NO QUESTION OF FAME
N/T 916.792 MALACHI SCHOCK on BRAKE RATTLE N ROLL
N/T 916.873 TISHA LARSEN on JL ROC BAND
N/T 916.897 DUSTY SCHIFFER on ZIPPY DUN IT
N/T 917.254 OLIVIA TORGERSON on CC
N/T 918.219 KELLY DOMAGALA on TOBALENA CHEX
N/T 918.276 KATHY WOOTAN on SO HIGH IM STREAKIN
N/T 919.327 SARA OLIND on RUBY
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OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in Senior-finals day 1

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 577.00, Rider count = 22

1D Time = 15.353, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 251.00
2D Time = 15.853, Placings = 4, Pool = $ 180.60
3D Time = 16.353, Placings = 13, Pool = $ 145.40

Not Placed = 2

1D Placings
1st 15.353 $108.00 SHELLY CHRISTENSEN on BEARLY MISSEN CASH
2nd 15.667 $ 83.00 DONNA LEIBRAND on HUGOS SPECIAL TOO 66
3rd 15.671 $ 60.00 KRIS BARTHOLOMEW on ORIONS WHISKEY

2D Placings
1st 15.946 $ 78.00 SHANNON LAMMI on EASY TALENT
2nd 16.009 $ 60.00 21-15 DAWN HAMMER on YOU GO BE FAMOUS
3rd 16.116 $ 43.00 NATALIE STEINER on Cut up Cash
4th 16.218 LANA SCHILLINGER on ROYAL QUICK CHOICE

3D Placings
1st 16.402 $ 63.00 LORALEE ANDERSON on STRING BIKINI DREAM
2nd 16.417 $ 48.00 DONNA IDLAND on HOLY DASH ARRAY
3rd 16.431 $ 35.00 ** SEELY DANIELS on JTK ASHLEY'S JET CHARGER
4th 16.619 DEB MADISON on JESS MISS SCARLET
5th 16.659 VICTORIA ESKRIDGE on DE PACKIN FREIGHT
6th 16.866 ** SEELY DANIELS on Cajuns Ace of Spades
7th 16.912 CAROL BREUER on CN HESGOTABEFAMOUS
8th 17.142 KATHY WOOTAN on DHR TJ HAS FRECKLES
9th 17.163 BARB PIRRIE on TM FINAL FINISH
10th 18.107 STACEY SCHEID on FRENCHMANS POWERSTROKE
11th 18.724 TANA COUNTS on MITCH
12th 19.698 DEB RYAN on EASY MOVE TA VEGAS
13th 21.924 SHANNON LAMMI on HER MANN
N/T 915.786 PEGGY HOLZER on WHAT A SPECIAL GUY
N/T 918.276 KATHY WOOTAN on SO HIGH IM STREAKIN
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OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in Youth-finals day 1

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 625.00, Rider count = 25

1D Time = 15.524, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 275.00



2D Time = 16.024, Placings = 8, Pool = $ 195.00
3D Time = 17.024, Placings = 8, Pool = $ 155.00

Not Placed = 6

1D Placings
1st 15.524 $118.00 TEONNA FUNK on GOPHER GONE CLASSY
2nd 15.842 $ 91.00 SKYLAR RODGERS on CHUNK OF CASH PIE
3rd 15.891 $ 66.00 ZOIE BURNS on SALENA

2D Placings
1st 16.190 $ 84.00 ZOIE BURNS on NEWT
2nd 16.244 $ 64.00 TEONNA FUNK on WISH FOR WONDERFUL
3rd 16.312 $ 47.00 CASTYN LANGFORD on TEQUILAS SMOKING AURORA
4th 16.373 DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on CLASSY
5th 16.389 RYLEE WEILER on HM SHES ON FIRE
6th 16.628 TEONNA FUNK on OBAR MISS BLU STAR
7th 16.653 TEAGAN ANTOS on VK INCOMING CASH
8th 17.015 KYLEE RODGERS on LOWRY COUGARWOOD STAR

3D Placings
1st 17.191 $ 67.00 MALACHI SCHOCK on DIESEL
2nd 17.591 $ 51.00 CASTYN LANGFORD on PEANUT BUTTER FALCON
3rd 17.857 $ 37.00 DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on NELSINA
4th 18.889 KASHLI DEMPEWOLF on FLOYD
5th 19.209 ZOEY JOHNSON on BUBBA
6th 19.825 ANNISTON SPONHEIM on SHEBA
7th 19.873 TACEY TRAEGER on SMUDGE
8th 22.525 SARAH JOHNSON on FIN

N/T 900.000 NAKONA FISCHER on TJS DESERT DANCER
N/T 900.000 KOLBEE SPORTMAN on VALENTINE
N/T 916.001 KYLEE RODGERS on ON THE MONEY MANDY
N/T 916.792 MALACHI SCHOCK on BRAKE RATTLE N ROLL
N/T 916.865 SARAH JOHNSON on LUCY
N/T 917.254 OLIVIA TORGERSON on CC
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OBRA OBRA peewee Jackpot in Peewee-finals day 1

Paying to 10 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 250.00, Rider count = 15

1D Time = 16.975, Placings = 10, Pool = $ 250.00
Not Placed = 5



1D Placings
1st 16.975 $ 50.00 TILLIE DEMPEWOLF on HITO
2nd 17.711 $ 45.00 KORA MCGOWAN on DUAL DOC DIAMOND
3rd 21.313 $ 38.00 BRISTOL FISCHER on CADDY
4th 22.201 $ 31.00 MADISON JOHNSON on COOKIE
5th 26.377 $ 25.00 OLIVIA NETZER on BUCK
6th 28.100 $ 20.00 TAWNIE TRAEGER on PASA
7th 29.821 $ 15.00 MADDIE MANTELLI on BELLA
8th 30.549 $ 10.00 ADDISON NIEUWSMA on DILLON
9th 32.864 $ 9.00 KINZLEY ANDERSON on SPICE
10th 35.247 $ 8.00 SAWYER BINSTOCK on COCOA
N/T 900.000 PEYTON NIEUWSMA on SLIM JIM
N/T 900.000 DELANEY SPONHEIM on SHEBA
N/T 900.000 SWAYZI FISCHER on CADDY
N/T 900.000 MAIA MCGOWAN on JESS MISS SCARLET
N/T 900.000 BRISTOL FISCHER on CINCO
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OBRA OBRA open Jackpot in Open-finals day 2

Paying to 7 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 5764.00, Rider count = 102

1D Time = 15.176, Placings = 19, Pool = $ 1381.28
2D Time = 15.676, Placings = 29, Pool = $ 1283.36
3D Time = 16.176, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 1152.80
4D Time = 16.676, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 1054.88
5D Time = 17.176, Placings = 16, Pool = $ 891.68

Not Placed = 24

1D Placings
1st 15.176 $345.00 VICTORIA NETZER on PAINT HER SMOOTH
2nd 15.289 $290.00 TEONNA FUNK on GOPHER GONE CLASSY
3rd 15.347 $249.00 DONNA LEIBRAND on HUGOS SPECIAL TOO 66
4th 15.354 $193.00 KRIS BARTHOLOMEW on ORIONS WHISKEY
5th 15.380 $138.00 VICTORIA NETZER on HEZA FLY FRENCHMAN
6th 15.411 $ 97.00 KATE HATTER on FEATURE ME N SPEED
7th 15.464 $ 69.00 ELYSIA HUBER on SMOKEN FRENCH SMOOCH
8th 15.488 KAYLA OLIND on LIL RED
9th 15.504 JILL FERDINA on CB LIGHT SPEED
10th 15.527 HOPE DORMER on SALENA
11th 15.552 SHELLY CHRISTENSEN on BEARLY MISSEN CASH
12th 15.567 KRIS VILAS on HOT OR NOT HOLLYWOOD
13th 15.601 TISHA LARSEN on CHAIN LYNK



14th 15.621 JANA THORNTON on CATNYSS
15th 15.653 ZOEY FAIMAN on DR DANNY
Tie 15.653 JANA THORNTON on SMART LIL STREAK
17th 15.660 VICTORIA NETZER on FAMOUS ROYAL TE
Tie 15.660 SARAH NETZER on JF STREAK IN CREEK
19th 15.666 JARRED LEPPER on PWC TWISTN FIREWATER

2D Placings
1st 15.731 $321.00 TRISTA MANTELLI on SHEZA HIRED GUN
2nd 15.777 $270.00 KYLEE RODGERS on ON THE MONEY MANDY
3rd 15.814 $231.00 21-15 DAWN HAMMER on YOU GO BE FAMOUS
4th 15.836 $180.00 SARAH NETZER on OZ STREAKIN IRISH
5th 15.846 $128.00 SHANNON LAMMI on EASY TALENT
6th 15.856 $ 90.00 NATALIE STEINER on Cut up Cash
7th 15.857 $ 64.00 RYLEE WEILER on HM SHES ON FIRE
8th 15.881 CORALEE NEER on IVAR
9th 15.888 CASTYN LANGFORD on TEQUILAS SMOKING AURORA
10th 15.908 CARRIE MURNION on EZ
11th 15.911 AUTUMN DEMPEWOLF on AUTUMNS PLAYBOY
12th 15.931 HANNAH HELLEGARD on YUKON KIRK
13th 15.949 Member LAUREN FISCHER on SMART MAXOLENA
14th 15.971 TINA GRAHAM on FLF GUYS DARK CARTEL
15th 15.991 KATE HATTER on RJ FROSTED CANMAN
16th 16.004 ZOEY FAIMAN on DMO DASHING NORTH
17th 16.006 MIKAH SCHOCK on Rev's Red Rocket
18th 16.010 MIKAH SCHOCK on Willy Willy Fast
19th 16.035 LANA SCHILLINGER on ROYAL QUICK CHOICE
20th 16.047 KODI FISCHER on FLIT TO PERK
21st 16.060 CORALEE NEER on FAMES GAME
22nd 16.064 DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on CLASSY
23rd 16.110 ** SEELY DANIELS on JTK ASHLEY'S JET CHARGER
24th 16.118 DEVYNN MCELVAIN on RY LIL DASH WILL DO
25th 16.124 KELLY DOMAGALA on TOBALENA CHEX
26th 16.127 RENAE SMITH on SS UNZIP AND STREAK
27th 16.147 AMBER NIEUWSMA on EYE OPENER JESS
28th 16.154 KAYLA ERICKSON on ALL THE SPEED U NEED
29th 16.172 TISHA LARSEN on JL ROC BAND

3D Placings
1st 16.181 $288.00 TEAGAN ANTOS on VK INCOMING CASH
2nd 16.342 $242.00 RENAE SMITH on BOLD INTOXICATION
3rd 16.361 $208.00 TEONNA FUNK on WISH FOR WONDERFUL
4th 16.469 $161.00 JILL FERDINA on KN CHITCHATS FAME
5th 16.539 $115.00 MIKAH SCHOCK on HEZA HAYBUSA



6th 16.575 $ 81.00 CAROL BREUER on CN HESGOTABEFAMOUS
7th 16.619 $ 58.00 TINA GRAHAM on A STREAK OF HICKORY

4D Placings
1st 16.774 $264.00 DEB MADISON on JESS MISS SCARLET
2nd 16.829 $222.00 DONNA IDLAND on HOLY DASH ARRAY
3rd 16.849 $190.00 ** SEELY DANIELS on Cajuns Ace of Spades
4th 16.966 $148.00 MALACHI SCHOCK on DIESEL
5th 17.039 $105.00 KARLI MCGOWAN on METERS FASTEST
6th 17.076 $ 74.00 CASSANDRA SCHIFFER on JUST SOME TIME
7th 17.129 $ 53.00 DEB RYAN on EASY MOVE TA VEGAS

5D Placings
1st 17.202 $223.00 KATELYN SPONHEIM on MIRAGES OWN DOC SUN
2nd 17.226 $187.00 DUSTY SCHIFFER on REBA
3rd 17.238 $161.00 OLIVIA TORGERSON on CC
4th 17.331 $125.00 JODI ANDERSON on BUCKIE
5th 17.341 $ 89.00 KATHY WOOTAN on DHR TJ HAS FRECKLES
6th 17.490 $ 62.00 BARB PIRRIE on TM FINAL FINISH
7th 17.504 $ 45.00 KODI FISCHER on BLING
8th 17.553 JAMIE BINSTOCK on TD FANCY COCOA DANA
9th 17.838 SARA OLIND on FROSTY
10th 18.046 DARCIE RIDL on ONE SMART PEDRO
11th 18.191 STACEY SCHEID on FRENCHMANS POWERSTROKE
12th 18.338 KAYLA OLIND on SNOW
13th 19.249 TANA COUNTS on MITCH
14th 19.619 CASTYN LANGFORD on PEANUT BUTTER FALCON
15th 19.970 21-15 DAWN HAMMER on FRENCH N FAMOUS BUG
16th 21.281 PAISLEY SMITH on WYOS GOLD DOLL
N/T 400.000 KYLEE RODGERS on LOWRY COUGARWOOD STAR
N/T 400.000 KATHY WOOTAN on SO HIGH IM STREAKIN
N/T 400.000 VICTORIA ESKRIDGE on DE PACKIN FREIGHT
N/T 400.000 SARA OLIND on RUBY
N/T 400.000 SHANNON LAMMI on HER MANN
N/T 400.000 Member LAUREN FISCHER on STRAWFLYIN BUG
N/T 915.520 HOPE DORMER on SEPHORAS PLAYBOY GUN
N/T 915.762 TINA GRAHAM on DIAMONDS OUT OF DUST
N/T 915.765 KATE HATTER on DOX BINGOS PLAYBOY
N/T 915.784 KENDEL HOFER on KL LIMITLESS LOVE
N/T 915.828 TK LEIBRAND on SLICK LIL WILL
N/T 915.830 PEGGY HOLZER on WHAT A SPECIAL GUY
N/T 916.203 MARIA SCHILLINGER on CK STREAKIN FAMILY
N/T 916.215 TEONNA FUNK on OBAR MISS BLU STAR
N/T 916.270 KYLA TRAEGER on HARRY T HAYES



N/T 916.382 SKYLAR RODGERS on CHUNK OF CASH PIE
N/T 916.418 ZOIE BURNS on NEWT
N/T 916.466 HANNAH HELLEGARD on NO QUESTION OF FAME
N/T 916.822 HOPE DORMER on JESSE JO JUNEWOOD
N/T 917.003 DUSTY SCHIFFER on ZIPPY DUN IT
N/T 917.121 RACHAEL ELLIS on LDR FLITS PENNY
N/T 917.701 MALACHI SCHOCK on BRAKE RATTLE N ROLL
N/T 917.972 SARA OLIND on SLIM
N/T 921.015 KARLI MCGOWAN on RUBY
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OBRA OBRA open Jackpot in Senior- finals day 2

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 561.00, Rider count = 21

1D Time = 15.347, Placings = 5, Pool = $ 219.48
2D Time = 15.847, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 185.88
3D Time = 16.347, Placings = 9, Pool = $ 155.64

Not Placed = 4

1D Placings
1st 15.347 $ 94.00 DONNA LEIBRAND on HUGOS SPECIAL TOO 66
2nd 15.354 $ 72.00 KRIS BARTHOLOMEW on ORIONS WHISKEY
3rd 15.552 $ 53.00 SHELLY CHRISTENSEN on BEARLY MISSEN CASH
4th 15.814 21-15 DAWN HAMMER on YOU GO BE FAMOUS
5th 15.846 SHANNON LAMMI on EASY TALENT

2D Placings
1st 15.856 $ 80.00 NATALIE STEINER on Cut up Cash
2nd 16.035 $ 61.00 LANA SCHILLINGER on ROYAL QUICK CHOICE
3rd 16.110 $ 45.00 ** SEELY DANIELS on JTK ASHLEY'S JET CHARGER

3D Placings
1st 16.575 $ 67.00 CAROL BREUER on CN HESGOTABEFAMOUS
2nd 16.774 $ 51.00 DEB MADISON on JESS MISS SCARLET
3rd 16.829 $ 37.00 DONNA IDLAND on HOLY DASH ARRAY
4th 16.849 ** SEELY DANIELS on Cajuns Ace of Spades
5th 17.129 DEB RYAN on EASY MOVE TA VEGAS
6th 17.341 KATHY WOOTAN on DHR TJ HAS FRECKLES
7th 17.490 BARB PIRRIE on TM FINAL FINISH
8th 18.191 STACEY SCHEID on FRENCHMANS POWERSTROKE
9th 19.249 TANA COUNTS on MITCH

N/T 400.000 KATHY WOOTAN on SO HIGH IM STREAKIN



N/T 400.000 SHANNON LAMMI on HER MANN
N/T 400.000 VICTORIA ESKRIDGE on DE PACKIN FREIGHT
N/T 915.830 PEGGY HOLZER on WHAT A SPECIAL GUY
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OBRA OBRA open Jackpot in Youth-Finals day 2z

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 609.00, Rider count = 24

1D Time = 15.289, Placings = 2, Pool = $ 240.12
2D Time = 15.789, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 201.72
3D Time = 16.789, Placings = 8, Pool = $ 167.16

Not Placed = 8

1D Placings
1st 15.289 $132.00 TEONNA FUNK on GOPHER GONE CLASSY
2nd 15.777 $108.00 KYLEE RODGERS on ON THE MONEY MANDY

2D Placings
1st 15.857 $ 87.00 RYLEE WEILER on HM SHES ON FIRE
2nd 15.888 $ 67.00 CASTYN LANGFORD on TEQUILAS SMOKING AURORA
3rd 16.064 $ 48.00 DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on CLASSY
4th 16.181 TEAGAN ANTOS on VK INCOMING CASH
5th 16.361 TEONNA FUNK on WISH FOR WONDERFUL
6th 16.378 ZOIE BURNS on SALENA

3D Placings
1st 16.966 $ 72.00 MALACHI SCHOCK on DIESEL
2nd 17.238 $ 55.00 OLIVIA TORGERSON on CC
3rd 17.332 $ 40.00 DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on NELSINA
4th 18.055 KASHLI DEMPEWOLF on FLOYD
5th 19.572 ZOEY JOHNSON on BUBBA
6th 19.619 CASTYN LANGFORD on PEANUT BUTTER FALCON
7th 19.653 TACEY TRAEGER on SMUDGE
8th 19.800 NAKONA FISCHER on TJS DESERT DANCER

N/T 400.000 KYLEE RODGERS on LOWRY COUGARWOOD STAR
N/T 916.215 TEONNA FUNK on OBAR MISS BLU STAR
N/T 916.382 SKYLAR RODGERS on CHUNK OF CASH PIE
N/T 916.418 ZOIE BURNS on NEWT
N/T 917.701 MALACHI SCHOCK on BRAKE RATTLE N ROLL
N/T 918.415 SARAH JOHNSON on LUCY
N/T 919.019 KOLBEE SPORTMAN on VALENTINE
N/T 920.352 SARAH JOHNSON on FIN
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OBRA OBRA open Jackpot in Peewee-Finals day 2

Paying to 10 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 220.00, Rider count = 15

1D Time = 20.748, Placings = 10, Pool = $ 220.00
Not Placed = 5

1D Placings
1st 20.748 $ 44.00 TILLIE DEMPEWOLF on HITO
2nd 21.729 $ 40.00 MADISON JOHNSON on COOKIE
3rd 25.381 $ 33.00 BRISTOL FISCHER on CADDY
4th 27.886 $ 28.00 OLIVIA NETZER on BUCK
5th 29.715 $ 22.00 TAWNIE TRAEGER on PASA
6th 30.317 $ 18.00 ADDISON NIEUWSMA on DILLON
7th 32.579 $ 13.00 MADDIE MANTELLI on BELLA
8th 36.477 $ 9.00 SAWYER BINSTOCK on COCOA
9th 37.135 $ 8.00 KINZLEY ANDERSON on SPICE
10th 58.945 $ 7.00 SWAYZI FISCHER on CADDY
N/T 900.000 PEYTON NIEUWSMA on SLIM JIM
N/T 900.000 BRISTOL FISCHER on CINCO
N/T 900.000 DELANEY SPONHEIM on SHEBA
N/T 918.984 KORA MCGOWAN on DUAL DOC DIAMOND
N/T 927.533 MAIA MCGOWAN on JESS MISS SCARLET


